Appendix 'A' to Report PED16210

Page 1 of 1

Hamilton Dedicated Staff & Primary Support Staff

1) Dedicated Staff Positions

Director, LRT Project Coordination
Administrative Assistant Il

Manager of LRT

Manager, Communications & Stakeholder Engagement
Communications Officer

SPM, Design

SPM, Planning

SPM, Subsurface

Student (Jan - April, 2017 Only)

Senior Business Development Consultant
Director of Engineering Services

SPM, Engineering Services

Construction Inspector

Design Technologist

PM, Design

PM, Geomatics

Geomatics Coordinator

Geomatics Clerk

2) Primary Support Staff
Solicitor

Law Clerk

Finance Manager

HR Staffing Consultant

* Subject to Metrolinx Approval

Proposed
Staffing *

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.35
1.00
0.25
1.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

23.60




