## Appendix 'A' to Report PED16210 Page 1 of 1

Hamilton Dedicated Staff & Primary Support Staff	
	Proposed Staffing *
1) Dedicated Staff Positions	
Director, LRT Project Coordination	1.00
Administrative Assistant II	1.00
Manager of LRT	1.00
Manager, Communications & Stakeholder Engagement	1.00
Communications Officer	1.00
SPM, Design	1.00
SPM, Planning	1.00
SPM, Subsurface	1.00
Student (Jan - April, 2017 Only)	0.35
Senior Business Development Consultant	1.00
Director of Engineering Services	0.25
SPM, Engineering Services	1.00
Construction Inspector	3.00
Design Technologist	2.00
PM, Design	1.00
PM, Geomatics	1.00
Geomatics Coordinator	1.00
Geomatics Clerk	1.00
2) Primary Support Staff	
Solicitor	1.00
Law Clerk	1.00
Finance Manager	1.00
IR Staffing Consultant	1.00
	23.60